VDX2-6526
DM&P Vortex86DX2 800MHz
3.5” CPU Module
with 4S/4USB/VGA/LCD/LVDS/AUDIO/
3LAN/GPIO/PWMx16
 512MB/1GB DDR2 Onboard
User’s Manual
(Revision 1.3A)

Module
 Embedded Vortex86DX2 CPU All-in-One Board
1.2  Ordering Information
 VDX2-6526-512  Vortex86DX2 CPU Module with 512MMB DDR2
 VDX2-6526-1G  Vortex86DX2 CPU Module with 1GB DDR2
 VDX2-6526-512-T  Vortex86DX2 CPU Module with 512MB DDR2 and Touchscreen
support
 VDX2-6526-1G-T  Vortex86DX2 CPU Module with 1GB DDR2 and Touchscreen support
Vortex86DX2-6526                 Vortex86DX2  3.5” CPU Module              2
1.3  Product Description
The VDX2-6526 family of low-power x86 embedded controller is designed to meet 3.5”
specification, and integrated with the following features.
 800 MHz Vortex86DX2 SoC
 VGA, TFT/ LVDS LCD support up to
1280x1024 resolution